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12022-06-10 88.121,43 88.121,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12022-06-10 0,00 88.121,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

12022-07-10 0,00 86.909,89 558,84 0,00 558,84 1.211,54 0,00 0,0761 0,00

12022-07-10 88.121,43 86.909,89 558,84 0,00 558,84 1.211,54 0,00 0 1.770,38

22022-08-09 0,00 85.690,66 551,15 0,00 551,15 1.219,23 0,00 0,0761 0,00

22022-08-09 0,00 85.690,66 551,15 0,00 551,15 1.219,23 0,00 0 1.770,38

32022-09-08 0,00 84.463,70 543,42 0,00 543,42 1.226,96 0,00 0,0761 0,00

32022-09-08 0,00 84.463,70 543,42 0,00 543,42 1.226,96 0,00 0 1.770,38

42022-10-08 0,00 83.228,96 535,64 0,00 535,64 1.234,74 0,00 0,0761 0,00

42022-10-08 0,00 83.228,96 535,64 0,00 535,64 1.234,74 0,00 0 1.770,38

52022-11-07 0,00 81.986,39 527,81 0,00 527,81 1.242,57 0,00 0,0761 0,00

52022-11-07 0,00 81.986,39 527,81 0,00 527,81 1.242,57 0,00 0 1.770,38

62022-12-07 0,00 80.735,94 519,93 0,00 519,93 1.250,45 0,00 0,0761 0,00

62022-12-07 0,00 80.735,94 519,93 0,00 519,93 1.250,45 0,00 0 1.770,38

72023-01-06 0,00 79.477,56 512,00 0,00 512,00 1.258,38 0,00 0,0761 0,00

72023-01-06 0,00 79.477,56 512,00 0,00 512,00 1.258,38 0,00 0 1.770,38

82023-02-05 0,00 78.211,20 504,02 0,00 504,02 1.266,36 0,00 0,0761 0,00

82023-02-05 0,00 78.211,20 504,02 0,00 504,02 1.266,36 0,00 0 1.770,38

92023-03-07 0,00 76.936,81 495,99 0,00 495,99 1.274,39 0,00 0,0761 0,00

92023-03-07 0,00 76.936,81 495,99 0,00 495,99 1.274,39 0,00 0 1.770,38

102023-04-06 0,00 75.654,34 487,91 0,00 487,91 1.282,47 0,00 0,0761 0,00

102023-04-06 0,00 75.654,34 487,91 0,00 487,91 1.282,47 0,00 0 1.770,38

112023-05-06 0,00 74.363,73 479,77 0,00 479,77 1.290,61 0,00 0,0761 0,00

112023-05-06 0,00 74.363,73 479,77 0,00 479,77 1.290,61 0,00 0 1.770,38

122023-06-05 0,00 73.064,94 471,59 0,00 471,59 1.298,79 0,00 0,0761 0,00

122023-06-05 0,00 73.064,94 471,59 0,00 471,59 1.298,79 0,00 0 1.770,38
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132023-07-05 0,00 71.757,91 463,35 0,00 463,35 1.307,03 0,00 0,0761 0,00

132023-07-05 0,00 71.757,91 463,35 0,00 463,35 1.307,03 0,00 0 1.770,38

142023-08-04 0,00 70.442,59 455,06 0,00 455,06 1.315,32 0,00 0,0761 0,00

142023-08-04 0,00 70.442,59 455,06 0,00 455,06 1.315,32 0,00 0 1.770,38

152023-09-03 0,00 69.118,93 446,72 0,00 446,72 1.323,66 0,00 0,0761 0,00

152023-09-03 0,00 69.118,93 446,72 0,00 446,72 1.323,66 0,00 0 1.770,38

162023-10-03 0,00 67.786,88 438,33 0,00 438,33 1.332,05 0,00 0,0761 0,00

162023-10-03 0,00 67.786,88 438,33 0,00 438,33 1.332,05 0,00 0 1.770,38

172023-11-02 0,00 66.446,38 429,88 0,00 429,88 1.340,50 0,00 0,0761 0,00

172023-11-02 0,00 66.446,38 429,88 0,00 429,88 1.340,50 0,00 0 1.770,38

182023-12-02 0,00 65.097,38 421,38 0,00 421,38 1.349,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

182023-12-02 0,00 65.097,38 421,38 0,00 421,38 1.349,00 0,00 0 1.770,38

192024-01-01 0,00 63.739,83 412,83 0,00 412,83 1.357,55 0,00 0,0761 0,00

192024-01-01 0,00 63.739,83 412,83 0,00 412,83 1.357,55 0,00 0 1.770,38

202024-01-31 0,00 62.373,67 404,22 0,00 404,22 1.366,16 0,00 0,0761 0,00

202024-01-31 0,00 62.373,67 404,22 0,00 404,22 1.366,16 0,00 0 1.770,38

212024-03-01 0,00 60.998,84 395,55 0,00 395,55 1.374,83 0,00 0,0761 0,00

212024-03-01 0,00 60.998,84 395,55 0,00 395,55 1.374,83 0,00 0 1.770,38

222024-03-31 0,00 59.615,29 386,83 0,00 386,83 1.383,55 0,00 0,0761 0,00

222024-03-31 0,00 59.615,29 386,83 0,00 386,83 1.383,55 0,00 0 1.770,38

232024-04-30 0,00 58.222,97 378,06 0,00 378,06 1.392,32 0,00 0,0761 0,00

232024-04-30 0,00 58.222,97 378,06 0,00 378,06 1.392,32 0,00 0 1.770,38

242024-05-30 0,00 56.821,82 369,23 0,00 369,23 1.401,15 0,00 0,0761 0,00

242024-05-30 0,00 56.821,82 369,23 0,00 369,23 1.401,15 0,00 0 1.770,38

252024-06-29 0,00 55.411,79 360,35 0,00 360,35 1.410,03 0,00 0,0761 0,00

252024-06-29 0,00 55.411,79 360,35 0,00 360,35 1.410,03 0,00 0 1.770,38

262024-07-29 0,00 53.992,81 351,40 0,00 351,40 1.418,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

262024-07-29 0,00 53.992,81 351,40 0,00 351,40 1.418,98 0,00 0 1.770,38

272024-08-28 0,00 52.564,83 342,40 0,00 342,40 1.427,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

272024-08-28 0,00 52.564,83 342,40 0,00 342,40 1.427,98 0,00 0 1.770,38

282024-09-27 0,00 51.127,80 333,35 0,00 333,35 1.437,03 0,00 0,0761 0,00

282024-09-27 0,00 51.127,80 333,35 0,00 333,35 1.437,03 0,00 0 1.770,38

292024-10-27 0,00 49.681,66 324,24 0,00 324,24 1.446,14 0,00 0,0761 0,00

292024-10-27 0,00 49.681,66 324,24 0,00 324,24 1.446,14 0,00 0 1.770,38

302024-11-26 0,00 48.226,34 315,06 0,00 315,06 1.455,32 0,00 0,0761 0,00

302024-11-26 0,00 48.226,34 315,06 0,00 315,06 1.455,32 0,00 0 1.770,38

312024-12-26 0,00 46.761,80 305,84 0,00 305,84 1.464,54 0,00 0,0761 0,00

312024-12-26 0,00 46.761,80 305,84 0,00 305,84 1.464,54 0,00 0 1.770,38

322025-01-25 0,00 45.287,96 296,55 0,00 296,55 1.473,84 0,00 0,0761 0,00
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322025-01-25 0,00 45.287,96 296,55 0,00 296,55 1.473,84 0,00 0 1.770,39

332025-02-24 0,00 43.804,77 287,20 0,00 287,20 1.483,19 0,00 0,0761 0,00

332025-02-24 0,00 43.804,77 287,20 0,00 287,20 1.483,19 0,00 0 1.770,39

342025-03-26 0,00 42.312,19 277,80 0,00 277,80 1.492,58 0,00 0,0761 0,00

342025-03-26 0,00 42.312,19 277,80 0,00 277,80 1.492,58 0,00 0 1.770,38

352025-04-25 0,00 40.810,13 268,33 0,00 268,33 1.502,06 0,00 0,0761 0,00

352025-04-25 0,00 40.810,13 268,33 0,00 268,33 1.502,06 0,00 0 1.770,39

362025-05-25 0,00 39.298,54 258,80 0,00 258,80 1.511,59 0,00 0,0761 0,00

362025-05-25 0,00 39.298,54 258,80 0,00 258,80 1.511,59 0,00 0 1.770,39

372025-06-24 0,00 37.777,38 249,22 0,00 249,22 1.521,16 0,00 0,0761 0,00

372025-06-24 0,00 37.777,38 249,22 0,00 249,22 1.521,16 0,00 0 1.770,38

382025-07-24 0,00 36.246,57 239,57 0,00 239,57 1.530,81 0,00 0,0761 0,00

382025-07-24 0,00 36.246,57 239,57 0,00 239,57 1.530,81 0,00 0 1.770,38

392025-08-23 0,00 34.706,04 229,86 0,00 229,86 1.540,53 0,00 0,0761 0,00

392025-08-23 0,00 34.706,04 229,86 0,00 229,86 1.540,53 0,00 0 1.770,39

402025-09-22 0,00 33.155,75 220,09 0,00 220,09 1.550,29 0,00 0,0761 0,00

402025-09-22 0,00 33.155,75 220,09 0,00 220,09 1.550,29 0,00 0 1.770,38

412025-10-22 0,00 31.595,63 210,26 0,00 210,26 1.560,12 0,00 0,0761 0,00

412025-10-22 0,00 31.595,63 210,26 0,00 210,26 1.560,12 0,00 0 1.770,38

422025-11-21 0,00 30.025,62 200,37 0,00 200,37 1.570,01 0,00 0,0761 0,00

422025-11-21 0,00 30.025,62 200,37 0,00 200,37 1.570,01 0,00 0 1.770,38

432025-12-21 0,00 28.445,64 190,41 0,00 190,41 1.579,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

432025-12-21 0,00 28.445,64 190,41 0,00 190,41 1.579,98 0,00 0 1.770,39

442026-01-20 0,00 26.855,65 180,39 0,00 180,39 1.589,99 0,00 0,0761 0,00

442026-01-20 0,00 26.855,65 180,39 0,00 180,39 1.589,99 0,00 0 1.770,38

452026-02-19 0,00 25.255,58 170,31 0,00 170,31 1.600,07 0,00 0,0761 0,00

452026-02-19 0,00 25.255,58 170,31 0,00 170,31 1.600,07 0,00 0 1.770,38

462026-03-21 0,00 23.645,35 160,16 0,00 160,16 1.610,23 0,00 0,0761 0,00

462026-03-21 0,00 23.645,35 160,16 0,00 160,16 1.610,23 0,00 0 1.770,39

472026-04-20 0,00 22.024,92 149,95 0,00 149,95 1.620,43 0,00 0,0761 0,00

472026-04-20 0,00 22.024,92 149,95 0,00 149,95 1.620,43 0,00 0 1.770,38

482026-05-20 0,00 20.394,21 139,67 0,00 139,67 1.630,71 0,00 0,0761 0,00

482026-05-20 0,00 20.394,21 139,67 0,00 139,67 1.630,71 0,00 0 1.770,38

492026-06-19 0,00 18.753,16 129,33 0,00 129,33 1.641,05 0,00 0,0761 0,00

492026-06-19 0,00 18.753,16 129,33 0,00 129,33 1.641,05 0,00 0 1.770,38

502026-07-19 0,00 17.101,70 118,93 0,00 118,93 1.651,46 0,00 0,0761 0,00

502026-07-19 0,00 17.101,70 118,93 0,00 118,93 1.651,46 0,00 0 1.770,39

512026-08-18 0,00 15.439,77 108,45 0,00 108,45 1.661,93 0,00 0,0761 0,00

512026-08-18 0,00 15.439,77 108,45 0,00 108,45 1.661,93 0,00 0 1.770,38
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522026-09-17 0,00 13.767,29 97,91 0,00 97,91 1.672,48 0,00 0,0761 0,00

522026-09-17 0,00 13.767,29 97,91 0,00 97,91 1.672,48 0,00 0 1.770,39

532026-10-17 0,00 12.084,22 87,31 0,00 87,31 1.683,07 0,00 0,0761 0,00

532026-10-17 0,00 12.084,22 87,31 0,00 87,31 1.683,07 0,00 0 1.770,38

542026-11-16 0,00 10.390,47 76,63 0,00 76,63 1.693,75 0,00 0,0761 0,00

542026-11-16 0,00 10.390,47 76,63 0,00 76,63 1.693,75 0,00 0 1.770,38

552026-12-16 0,00 8.685,97 65,89 0,00 65,89 1.704,50 0,00 0,0761 0,00

552026-12-16 0,00 8.685,97 65,89 0,00 65,89 1.704,50 0,00 0 1.770,39

562027-01-15 0,00 6.970,67 55,08 0,00 55,08 1.715,30 0,00 0,0761 0,00

562027-01-15 0,00 6.970,67 55,08 0,00 55,08 1.715,30 0,00 0 1.770,38

572027-02-14 0,00 5.244,50 44,21 0,00 44,21 1.726,17 0,00 0,0761 0,00

572027-02-14 0,00 5.244,50 44,21 0,00 44,21 1.726,17 0,00 0 1.770,38

582027-03-16 0,00 3.507,37 33,26 0,00 33,26 1.737,13 0,00 0,0761 0,00

582027-03-16 0,00 3.507,37 33,26 0,00 33,26 1.737,13 0,00 0 1.770,39

592027-04-15 0,00 1.759,23 22,24 0,00 22,24 1.748,14 0,00 0,0761 0,00

592027-04-15 0,00 1.759,23 22,24 0,00 22,24 1.748,14 0,00 0 1.770,38

602027-05-15 0,00 0,00 11,16 0,00 11,16 1.759,23 0,00 0,0761 0,00

602027-05-15 0,00 0,00 11,16 0,00 11,16 1.759,23 0,00 0 1.770,39
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